
North Thurston Public Schools Volunteer Activity Report

Report Date: May 31, 2023
Volunteer Name: Louise Batten

Opportunity Date Opportunity Name Service Hours

Thu, Oct 6, 2022 Seven Oaks Volunteering 22-23 2.38
Fri, Oct 21, 2022 Mountain View ES Book Fair 1.97
Mon, Oct 24, 2022 Mountain View Volunteering 22-23 0.78
Thu, Oct 27, 2022 Meadows ES Scholastic Book Fair 2.00
Fri, Feb 3, 2023 LHES - Garden Help! - Friday, February 3, 11:40 am-2:00 pm 2.75
Fri, Feb 24, 2023 Lacey ES Mathnasium Night! - Friday, February 24 1.00
Fri, Feb 24, 2023 Lacey ES Mathnasium Night! - Friday, February 24 1.50
Tue, Mar 7, 2023 LES Olympia Junior Programs Grades 3-5 Field Trip - March 7 2.25
Thu, Mar 9, 2023 LHES Math Classroom Support for 1st Graders 0.92
Thu, Mar 16, 2023 Lydia Hawk Volunteering 22-23 1.77
Tue, Mar 21, 2023 Lydia Hawk Volunteering 22-23 0.90
Thu, Mar 23, 2023 Lydia Hawk Volunteering 22-23 0.75
Tue, May 2, 2023 LHES 4th Grade Field Trip to NRNC - May 2 4.00

________________

Total Service Hours: 22.97

Scan the QR code or visit https://cerv.is/0374v to verify this report.
Verification Code: 36BYAY4C
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